中國販賣本部
SALES DIVISION IN CHINA
Room 1701 The Modern International Industrical Design Mansion
No.801, Hongqiao Road, Liyuan Economic Development Zone,
Wuxi City, Jiangsu 214072,China
Tel : 86-510-8117-5588    Fax : 86-510-8117-5598~9
聯合鐵鋼 上海代表處
UNION STEEL  SHANGHAI REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE

䤋 냉연원판을 사용한 경우에 한함
| 재질 규격 | Classification
KS JIS ASTM EN
D 3506 G 3302 A653 10142,10147
SGCC SGCC CS DX51D
SGCD1 SGCD1 CS DX51D
SGCD2 SGCD2 FS DX52D
SGCD3 SGCD3 DDS DX53D
EDDS
SGC340~570 SGC340~570 GRADE 230~550 S220~S550
| 기계적 성질 | Mechanical Property
SGCC
SGCD1 270
SGCD2 270
SGCD3 270
SGC340 245 340
SGC400 295 400
SGC440 335 440
SGC490 365 490
SGC570 560 570
CS Type A 170
CS Type B 205
CS Type C 170
FS Type A 170/240